

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			WPCRL No.1122 of 2025 <u>Hon'ble Ashish Naithani, J.</u> Ms. Astha Niwas with Ms. Sukhwani Singh, learned counsel for the Petitioners. 2. Mr. Rakesh Negi, learned Brief Holder for the State. 3. Admit. 4. Issue notice to respondent no.2. 5. Steps to be taken within one week. 6. List this matter on 31.12.2025. (Ashish Naithani, J.) 25.11.2025 Arti